
18 3 2022 TecelT: HBAR: H61CheR 

qT 112 t RI R R 
350 

OFFICE OF THE RESIDENT COMMISSIONER 
GOVT. OF MADHYA PRADESH, MADHYA PRADESH BHAWAN 

, AONATHARDOLA MARG 

Phone No. 011-42340180,190 Fax:- 23019461

(23) 3 r fr

Dated:13.05.2022 

TENDER NOTICE 
Sealed tenders for AR, S/H & MoW Annual Hepar, specia 

Repair and MinorO
Government of Madhya Pradesh at New Delhi, namely, Madhya 
Pradesh Bhawan, 2 Lokpriya Gopinath Bordoloi Marg. 

Chanakyapuri, New Delhi 110021 and Madnyancna, 12 HC 
uonal Area, vasant Kuni, New Delhi are invited with 

mennwannannb 

HEMR AONAL INSTITUTE OF 
TH MANAGEMENT RESEARCH 

PGDM IN HOSPITAL
&HEALTH MANAGEMENT T6T a TH, 2 HTATPR TIRGTTR 

website www.tenders.govin or w Ougn e endering9 

prescribed proforma from registered contractors in CPWD/ State 
SPECIALSATION OFFERED

Mdnagement AMONGPWD/ DDA/ NDMC/ MCD and reputed firms. 
** IIR T 2012 4 R* 
2020 HSRITI EISEhe i , 

Hoe ndgement
nformation Technology TOPLastate and time of submission07.06.2022 upto 3.00 p.m. 

sCHOOL
IN DELHI

Date and Time of Opening of 08.06.2022 at 3.00 p.m. 

Technical Bid 
Pre-bid meeting 

MAHIDOL UNIVERSITY I IMPERIAL CoLEGE

25.05.2022 at 03:00 pm 
AK HOSPITAL | EMIRATES HOSPITALI PSI 

NCR REGION
aDMISSIONS OPEN 
SESSION 2022-24

16.06.2022 at 03:00p.m. Date angimeor dr 
idicid DId Or qualned oldder 

HURRY UP 
lST IHC| ER ae HM M umited seats left 25.00 Lakn 

T 50.000/
1.00 

Probable cost of work 

EMDEXcellent Placement kecora

noaranip opportunitlesECost ot lender Document WHMR Dr 

Sd- C ontact: +91-7428895912 1+a7-9o 12952/22

ent Commissioner 
Oudvdi, New DelhiUnexplored Mountain Cottages 

SirmourRetreal Hesort at 5000 A, Nahan (H.P.)
Deihl 

Kajaria
60 

INDIA'S NO. 1 TILE cOMPANY

Reservations 
nt Website: www.thesirmaurc ne Sirmour Retreal a thesirmourretroat Website: www.thesirmo 

EXTRACT OF AUDITED cONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTSFOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31 MARCH 2022

31 March 202231 December 2821 31 March 2021 31 March 2022 31 March 
Auditea) Unaudited) (Audited) (Audite

Paruicular No. 

A Income

068. 
) Kevenue trom operations 

D Oner ncorme
,101.75

7.03 2.7800

89.20 10.17 
and/or Extraordinary itemsl 1ax, Exo8ptiona 

vet Proit for the peniod before Tax 
36.37 

a D uxraorainary items)
122 02 and/or Extraordinary ltems and ponal

olal comprehensive lncome for the period [Comprising 

27.09 

95.78 121.85 127.30 376.S

of e 1A nershEquity share capital (Face value 

eY excuding revaluaton reserve) as shown
auu oadncesneetor ne previouS year. 

hare) 15.92 152 15.91

2,106 46 1,8525 

(face value: 1 per share) (EPs tor the quarters/pernO0s 
o annuallsed) 

b Ditod
2368 1937 Notes: 

1, The above consolidaled financial resuits have been reviewed by the Audit Comtee and pPOVed oy the Soard ot Directors at their respecive meelings held on 17 May 2 
2 hapove results have boen prepared in accordance wit aan Accounung standards) Rules, 2015 (as amended), specifed under section 133 of the Comp 
3. Additlonal Intormatlon on standalone finanelal results ls as followa:

ssed an unmodihed aucit opinion on these results

eduncer he Companies 

2X 
uarter en 

Morch 202231 Decamber 2021|51 March 2021 31 March 2022 31 March 2021 
ied auditer

No articulars 

(Audited) Auditec) (Audited) ncomedaler FHIR a) Rovenue from operaüons 

2,523.20
43.77 38.25

859.26 ,299.330) Oner ncomo 
Not Profit before tax 

133.02 147 86 
412.81 ont arter tax 

97.67 112.75 115.14 

115.31 3618 308.12 4. 
Ma9 econas reconerdeuna Neau o per equiy share of race value of t1A each for the financial yea 

nterim Dlvidend of t8- per equity share aggregaing to 127 34 ng Ounng the year, the company has pald ung to 1274 oores thereby mana9 ne od wdendo P SnarePevOus Prare) aggragaung to eracroes 5. 
by the National Co T aCandla es rvae Lumited with the Holding Company, as approved 
th 0si01ary has been merged with the Holding Company w.e. 1Apri 2019 Acodinay Vate Limited, a wholly 
Combinations of enttiesundercommon contro spectvey for al periodsprosented as prescribed in IND AS 103 usi 

. he above is an oxtract of the detaled format ot Financial Resuits for the quarter and year ended March 2022 fled with the Stock Standal 6stingobligations and Disclosure Requlrements) Regutations 201S Th 
wwOselndia.com and 

www.nseindia.com respectively and on the Company's wehstoa weosie o 5sE and NSE at 

For and on behat ot h 
May 066 Chalrman & Managing Directo E150/auh 80 w aa buee TTS UOIIRT KAJARIA CERAMICS LIMITED 

Regd akce, St11, Secona Fi0 dOge t od VHige kandespur GhosGurgaon-22001 (Haryana 91-11-26946409. Fax: 91-11-26a1o5 aura Road, New Delhi-110044 

CIN: L26924HR1985PLCO56150, E-mai: investors@kAjanaceramics com Website: www.kajariaceramics.com 

COporaEfr a h vt à fg ta s n800 572 8000 1930 am to 630 pmi| www.zanducare.com uwe 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

